COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
44”
8”
Power Input:
Direct 120V-240V AC input
comes standard. Available
with 24DC or 120V-277V
options. 0.15A Max.

/ SR3LED21W : White
/ SR3LED21N : Brushed Nickel
ORDERING example: SH3LDC70RGBWV024/SR3LED21W
RGBW.COM
SR3LED21
LED 3” DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRE
WITH DIFFUSE REFLECTOR AND WHITE TRIM
REPORT LAB/NO. : LIGHTING SCIENCES/28784
Number of  Array : (1) One LED array
Luminaire Output : 245 LMS
Color Temperature : 4000K
Driver Information : (1) Coloronix SDE Driver (700 MA)
operating at 120V AC and 9.5 Watts.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
PROJECT
TEST INFORMATION
INTENSITY (CANDLEPOWER) DATA MULTIPLE UNITS
ZONAL LUMEN AND PERCENTAGES LUMINANCE SUMMARY CD./SQ.M.
10º
20º
30º
40º
50º
60º
70º
80º
90º
45 5707
55 407
65 100
75 19
85 0
ANGLE IN MEAN CD/SQ M
DEGREES
6'x 6' 8 2 to 1
8'x 8' 5 4 to 1
SPACING AVG FC AVG/MIN
50’x 50’ ROOM | 8’ CEILING HEIGHT
0 - 30 193 78.91
0 - 40 233 95.12
0 - 60 245 99.93
0 - 90 245 100.00
40 - 90 12 4.88
60 - 90 0 0.07
90 -180 0 0.00
0 -180 245 100.00
ZONE LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IES PROCEDURES
0.0 463.0
5.0 440.0
10.0 379.0
15.0 300.0
20.0 220.0
25.0 154.0
30.0 104.0
35.0 64.0
40.0 31.0
45.0 13.0
50.0 3.0
55.0 1.0
60.0 0.0
65.0 0.0
70.0 0.0
75.0 0.0
80.0 0.0
85.0 0.0
90.0 0.0
ANGLE INTENSITY ANGLE INTENSITY
CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTION
RGBW.COM